
WESLEYAN’S INTERMEDIARY DISTRIBUTION TEAM 

Stewart Dick 

Scotland and Northern Ireland
07717 480861

stewart.dick@wesleyan.co.uk

Connect on Linkedin

Nick White

North East  
07825 179764

nick.white@wesleyan.co.uk

Connect on Linkedin

Andy Mackelworth 

Midlands  

07727 120704

andy.mackelworth@wesleyan.co.uk

Connect on Linkedin

John Steele

South West
07794 570734

john.steele@wesleyan.co.uk
Connect on Linkedin

Chris Whittingham 

South East / Sales Lead (Interim)
07825 172950
chris.whittingham@wesleyan.co.uk

Connect on Linkedin

Nick Henshaw

Head of Intermediaries 
Strategy & Development
07384 796210
nick.henshaw@wesleyan.co.uk
Connect on Linkedin

REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS

RSM regions

Nick White

John Steele

Andy Mackelworth

Chris Whittingham

Stewart Dick

Paul Whittaker

Paul Whittaker

North West 
07484 923862 
paul.whittaker@wesleyan.co.uk

Connect on Linkedin

James Tothill

Investment Specialist 
07436 186378
james.tothill@wesleyan.co.uk
Connect on Linkedin
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